
LOT: 1 

Redcoats Limited Licensed REAA 2008

Tekapo 2
70



Bedrooms 
Bathrooms 
Floor Area 
Section Size

2 
1 
88.88m2 
92m2 

LOT: 1 

Redcoats Limited Licensed REAA 2008

Lot 59
Fox

Lot 60
Tekapo

Lot 61
Franz Josef

Lot 62
Cromwell

Lot 63
Fox

Lot 64
Cromwell 2

Lot 65
Tekapo 2

Lot 66
Franz Josef

Lot 67
Cromwell

Lot 68
Fox

Lot 69
Cromwell 2

Lot 70
Tekapo 2

Lot 71
Fox

Lot 72
Franz Josef

Lot 73
Cromwell

Lot 74
Rakaia

Lot 75
Rakaia

Lot 76
RakaiaLot 77

Rakaia

Lot 78
Rakaia

Lot 79
Rakaia

Lot 90
Aoraki

Lot 89
Hokitika

Lot 88
Hokitika

Lot 87
Marlborough

Lot 86
Takaka

Lot 48
Ohau

Lot 49
Hokitika 2

Lot 50
Hokitika 2

Lot 51
Hokitika

Lot 52
Hokitika

Lot 41
Milford 2

Lot 42
Cromwell

Lot 43
Cromwell 2

Lot 44
Ohau

Lot 45
Ohau 2

Lot 46
Ohau

Lot 47
Kaipoi

Lot 85
Haast 4

Lot 84
Ranfurly

Lot 83
Waipounamu

Lot 82
Ranfurly

Lot 81
Waipounamu

Lot 80
Ohau

N

Site Plan
70



Bedrooms 
Bathrooms 
Floor Area 
Section Size

2 
1 
88.88m2 
92m2 

LOT: 1 

Redcoats Limited Licensed REAA 2008

D6-G Floor Plan & Elevations Drawing No:
PO BOX 40781, Upper Hutt           04 528 8405          luke@primedesigns.co.nz

New Dwelling
Kelson Heights Subdivision
Lower Hutt

L Hammington

4/12/2018

Drawn By:

Job No:

Date:

18072 Drawing Sheet:

Drawing Set:

Scale: 1:100, 1:0.6965

Concept Design All work must comply with relevant NZS & council
requirements. All dimensions to be verified on site by
contractor prior to commencing work, do not scale from
drawings. If there are any inaccuracies with the drawings
please contact designer immediately. Copyright for
design & drawings retained by Prime Designs Wgtn Ltd.

603

dr

wm

F

4,200

3,000

3,
12

0

2,750 2,000 3,000

3,
12

0

3,
21

0

5,
70

0

5,820 1,200

3,
00

0

3,200

4,
53

0

4,200

3,
90

0
3,

14
0

3,
12

0

2,
03

0

3,
12

0

HWC

Bedroom 2
F: Carpet

Entry
F: Vinyl

Bedroom 3
F: Carpet

Bedroom 4
F: Carpet

En-suite
F: Vinyl

Bathroom
F: Vinyl

Dining
F: Carpet

Living
F: Carpet

Kitchen
F: Vinyl

Double Garage
Master Bedroom

F: Carpet

TEKAPO 2 DESIGN

Floor Area = 155m2

Cladding 1 = Linea Weatherboards on cavity

Cladding 2 = Stria on cavity

Roofing = Pressed Metal Tile

D6-G Floor Plan & Elevations Drawing No:
PO BOX 40781, Upper Hutt           04 528 8405          luke@primedesigns.co.nz

New Dwelling
Kelson Heights Subdivision
Lower Hutt

L Hammington

4/12/2018

Drawn By:

Job No:

Date:

18072 Drawing Sheet:

Drawing Set:

Scale: 1:100, 1:0.6965

Concept Design All work must comply with relevant NZS & council
requirements. All dimensions to be verified on site by
contractor prior to commencing work, do not scale from
drawings. If there are any inaccuracies with the drawings
please contact designer immediately. Copyright for
design & drawings retained by Prime Designs Wgtn Ltd.

603

dr

wm

F

4,200

3,000

3,
12

0

2,750 2,000 3,000

3,
12

0

3,
21

0

5,
70

0

5,820 1,200

3,
00

0

3,200

4,
53

0

4,200

3,
90

0
3,

14
0

3,
12

0

2,
03

0

3,
12

0

HWC

Bedroom 2
F: Carpet

Entry
F: Vinyl

Bedroom 3
F: Carpet

Bedroom 4
F: Carpet

En-suite
F: Vinyl

Bathroom
F: Vinyl

Dining
F: Carpet

Living
F: Carpet

Kitchen
F: Vinyl

Double Garage
Master Bedroom

F: Carpet

TEKAPO 2 DESIGN

Floor Area = 155m2

Cladding 1 = Linea Weatherboards on cavity

Cladding 2 = Stria on cavity

Roofing = Pressed Metal Tile

Floor Plan
70



Bedrooms 
Bathrooms 
Floor Area 
Section Size

2 
1 
88.88m2 
92m2 

LOT: 1 

Redcoats Limited Licensed REAA 2008

D6-G Floor Plan & Elevations Drawing No:
PO BOX 40781, Upper Hutt           04 528 8405          luke@primedesigns.co.nz

New Dwelling
Kelson Heights Subdivision
Lower Hutt

L Hammington

4/12/2018

Drawn By:

Job No:

Date:

18072 Drawing Sheet:

Drawing Set:

Scale: 1:100, 1:0.6965

Concept Design All work must comply with relevant NZS & council
requirements. All dimensions to be verified on site by
contractor prior to commencing work, do not scale from
drawings. If there are any inaccuracies with the drawings
please contact designer immediately. Copyright for
design & drawings retained by Prime Designs Wgtn Ltd.

603

dr

wm

F

4,200

3,000

3,
12

0

2,750 2,000 3,000

3,
12

0

3,
21

0

5,
70

0
5,820 1,200

3,
00

0

3,200

4,
53

0

4,200

3,
90

0
3,

14
0

3,
12

0

2,
03

0

3,
12

0

HWC

Bedroom 2
F: Carpet

Entry
F: Vinyl

Bedroom 3
F: Carpet

Bedroom 4
F: Carpet

En-suite
F: Vinyl

Bathroom
F: Vinyl

Dining
F: Carpet

Living
F: Carpet

Kitchen
F: Vinyl

Double Garage
Master Bedroom

F: Carpet

TEKAPO 2 DESIGN

Floor Area = 155m2

Cladding 1 = Linea Weatherboards on cavity

Cladding 2 = Stria on cavity

Roofing = Pressed Metal Tile Elevations
70



Bedrooms 
Bathrooms 
Floor Area 
Section Size

2 
1 
88.88m2 
92m2 

LOT: 1 

Redcoats Limited Licensed REAA 2008

wm

F

TVTV Ph

Ph

E

E

E

E

2dr

2 2

2

2

2

22

2

2

2222

2

s

s

g

mm

2

s

E

TV

Ph

m

d

g

Light switch

Two way light switch

Feature light

Power point

Recessed downlight

External wall light

Meter box

Distribution board

Garage door motor

Smoke detector

Extractor fan

Phone outlet

Television outlet

Electrical Legend

Fluorecent light

m

Electrical Plan
70



Bedrooms 
Bathrooms 
Floor Area 
Section Size

2 
1 
88.88m2 
92m2 

LOT: 1 

Redcoats Limited Licensed REAA 2008

PRINT IN COLOUR

WL

BRUSHED FINISH CONCRETE.

STONES (PERMEABLE)

LEGEND

GRASS. HYDROSEED WITH

100MM TOPSOIL.

CONCRETE: EXPOSED AGGREGATE

FINISH OR COLOURED FINISH OR

SAWCUTS AT 0.6M CTRS

SERVICE AREA FOR BINS.

WASHING LINE

1.8M HIGH ROUGH SAWN CLOSED

BOARDED TIMBER FENCE.

1.5M HIGH HORIZONTAL OPEN SLAT

TIMBER FENCE.

1.2M HIGH HORIZONTAL OPEN SLAT

TIMBER FENCE.

INDICATIVE BATTER BANK. REFER

SURVEY DOCUMENTS FOR DETAILS.

LB LETTERBOX

STONES (PERMEABLE) WITH

FLAGSTONE STEPPING STONES

INDICATIVE RETAINING WALL (REFER

ENGINEERS DOCUMENTATION).

SCALE 1:200 @ A3

COPYRIGHT  HOUSE OF ORANGE DESIGN LTD

LANDSCAPE SCHEDULE OF AREAS:

CONCRETE:

GARDEN:

LAWN:

STONES:  

FENCE RS 1.8M: LIN. M

SCREEN 1.8M: LIN. M

FENCE SLAT 1.5M:  LIN. M

FENCE SLAT 1.2M :  LIN. M

VEHICULAR CROSSING: 

-FENCE LENGTH INCLUDES GATE. ALL

GATES ARE BLACK POWDERCOATED.

- 100X50 H5 GARDEN EDGING.

SITE AREA:

PERMEABLE AREA:

AREAS, FENCING HEIGHTS AND LENGTHS

ARE SUBJECT TO FINAL FINISHED GROUND

LEVEL HEIGHT AND EARTHWORKS PLAN

AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

REV 3 MARCH 2019

1.8M HIGH OPEN SLAT TIMBER

SCREEN.

550

337        61.27

     

       65

       52.50

       73.50

       19.75

       -

       -

       -

       36

       -

40
40

4000

10
00 3000

3500

50
00

1000

30
00

3000

43
20

Lot 69

Site Area =

430m

2

 

Lot 70

Site Area =

550m

2

 

GRASS

LB

1

1

PATIO

PATIO

PATIO

3

3

3

3

3

3

PATH

PATH

WL

DRIVEWAY

DRIVEWAY

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

4

4

1

1

4

4

GRASS

1

5

5

WL

4

5

TYPE 1 PLANT SELECTION OPTIONS:

PLANT

ATTRIBUTES:

- EVERGREEN

- HEDGING

SELECTION

KEY DESCRIPTION

31

PITTOSPORUMGRISELINIAAKE AKE

TYPE 5 PLANT SELECTION OPTIONS:

PLANT

ATTRIBUTES:

- EVERGREEN

- SHRUBS (1M)

KEY DESCRIPTION HEBE
MUEHLENBECKIA

ASTONII

PSEUDOPANAX

CULTIVARS

LAVENDER
ARTHROPODIUM

CIRRATUM

'RENGA RENGA'

FLAX

CULTIVARS

APODASMIA

SIMILIS OIOI

UGNI MOLINAE

'NZ CRANBERRY'

COROKIA

CULTIVARS

TYPE 3 PLANT SELECTION OPTIONS:

PLANT

ATTRIBUTES:

- NZ NATIVE

- FEATURE

TREE

KEY DESCRIPTION TITOKIKOWHAIHOHERIA

NZ NATIVE

ANEMANTHELE

LESSONIANA

'WIND GRASS'

ASTILIA

BANKSII

1

.

5

M

 

H

I

G

H

 

F

E

N

C

E

 

O

V

E

R

 

0

.

3

M

 

H

I

G

H

 

R

E

T

A

I

N

I

N

G

 

W

A

L

L

.

 

1

.

8

M

 

T

O

T

A

L

 

H

E

I

G

H

T

.

 

F

E

N

C

E

 

C

A

R

E

 

O

F

 

L

O

T

 

6

9

.

1

.

2

M

 

H

I

G

H

 

F

E

N

C

E

 

O

V

E

R

 

0

.

4

M

 

H

I

G

H

 

R

E

T

A

I

N

I

N

G

 

W

A

L

L

.

 

1

.

6

M

 

T

O

T

A

L

 

H

E

I

G

H

T

.

 

F

E

N

C

E

 

C

A

R

E

 

O

F

 

L

O

T

 

7

0

.

Landscape Plan
70



Bedrooms 
Bathrooms 
Floor Area 
Section Size

2 
1 
88.88m2 
92m2 

LOT: 1 

Redcoats Limited Licensed REAA 2008

Exterior Colour Scheme 
Manapouri Grove, Kelson, Lower Hutt 

LOT: 70 

Placement Colour Sample/notes 

Roof Bracken Pressed Metal Tile - Shake 

Fascia Ironsand 

Gutters Ironsand 

Downpipes Ironsand 

Soffits Wattyl Kitty Grey 

Joinery Ironsand 

Cladding 1 – Linea 
Weatherboard 

Wattyl Seal Grey 

Cladding 2 – Stria Wattyl Kitty Grey 

Schist N/A 

Box corners N/A 

Window surrounds N/A 

Garage door - colour 

Profile  

Ironsand Milano Smooth 

Garage revels Wattyl Seal Grey 

Front door – colour 

Profile 

Bond Rivergum LAT00 

Notes 

Colour selections
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